
ADMISSION NOTICE 

H.S. 1
ST

 YEAR SCIENCE, 2016 

D.H.S.K.COLLEGE:: DIBRUGARH 

Date: 19.06.2016 

The following lists of applicants have been prepared from the 

applications received online. The admissions will be made strictly on the basis 

of merit and availability of seats. Applicants must produce all the relevant 

documents in original for verification and photo copies of the same for 

submission. If the data of applicants do not match with the information provided 

in the online application form, their applications shall stand cancelled.  

The applicants who applied online must bring print copy of their e-

admission form and photocopy of the same for submission. 

 

Applicants whose parents income is below Rs.1,00000/-( One lakh) only  

and desire to avail free-admission must bring valid and authenticated 

documents on the date of  admission from the authority concerned for 

verification .   

 

Regarding the admission, the decision of the Admission Committee shall 

be FINAL.  

 Total no. of seat = 150 

 Seats filled up due to direct admission = 74 

 Seats available =76 

 Total Reservation of seats as per college and Govt. Policy = 76 

 If seats remain vacant due to non availability of students from reserved 

categories, that will be filled up from general merit list. 

Date of Admission: 22.06.2016                        Time:   10 a.m. 

         Venue:  Srimanta Sankardev Xabha Kakshya 

  

  

         S/d 

         (Mr. B. B. Gogoi) 

         Chairman 

         Admission Committee 

         H.S. 1
st 

Year (Science) Admission, 2016 



            

 

H.S 1ST YEAR SCIENCE MERIT LIST (GENERAL),2016 

            

 
SL.NO  

Application 

No 
Full Name Father  Address Gender Session 

Total 

Marks 

Full 

Marks 
Percentage 

Last 

Borad 

Name 

 

1 829613547 NIKITA DAS AJOY DAS Dibrugarh Female 2016 10 10 95 CBSE 

 

2 593647128 MEGHNA ROSEL ABDUS SALAM 

RUKUNUDDIN 

DIBRUGARH Female 2016 10 10 95 CBSE 

 

3 548279163 Ankita Debnath Ajoy Debnath dibrugarh Female 2016 456 500 91.2 CBSE 

 

4 438675921 Mr. MONJEET SONOWAL Mr. BHUPEN SONOWAL Mahadevpur Male 2016 440 500 88 CBSE 

 

5 798251436 Yahiya Musthafijur 

Rahman 

Faizur Rahman Dibrugarh Male 2016 521 600 86.83 SEBA 

 

6 369782541 NIRAJ NARAYAN SINGH ARUN SINGH BORHAT Male 2016 516 600 86 SEBA 

 

7 218679543 DEEPJYOTI MAHELA  NARENDRA MAHELA  DIBRUGARH Male 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

8 649587231 SANTOSH KUMAR RAY KAMAL RAY DIBRUGARH Male 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

9 358976124 RUKSHAR BEGUM WAHABUDDIN AHMED DIBRUGARH Female 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

10 217936458 KOMAL KUMARI SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

11 582197634 MANISH PATEL MANOJ PATEL DIBRUGARH Male 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

12 126785439 MAUSOMI PAUL SHYAMAL PAUL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

13 352794186 SANJANA RAI NIRAN RAI NAGINIMORA Female 2016 42 50 84 CBSE 

 

14 153746982 ARIF ALI MAMTAJ ALI DOOMDOOMA Male 2016 502 600 83.67 SEBA 

 

15 682537914 PARI KONWAR RATNESWAR KONWAR PHILLOBARI Female 2016 500 600 83.33 SEBA 

 

16 184529763 SATYAJEET KERKETA DEWCHARAN KERKETA Borbam Male 2016 500 600 83.33 SEBA 

 

17 638715924 Chayanika Gogoi Lt.Dina Gogoi dibrugarh Female 2016 415 500 83 SEBA 

 

18 851249376 HEMI TAYE TULARAM TAYE SILAPATHAR Female 2016 492 600 82 SEBA 

 

19 879265413 ANINDITA DIHINGIA AJIT KUMAR DIHINGIA Dibrugarh Female 2016 486 600 81 SEBA 

 

20 967582413 RANI LEIMA AJIT SINGH TALIAPATTY Female 2016 484 600 80.67 SEBA 

 

21 216345978 DEEPMOINA DEHINGIA UTTAM DEHINGIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 484 600 80.67 SEBA 

 

22 481329576 SABNAM SABA ABDUL HUSSAIN DIBRUGARH Female 2016 482 600 80.33 SEBA 

 

23 391765842  GOPAL BISWASH  SUBAL BISWASH DHOLLA Male 2016 479 600 79.83 SEBA 

 

24 147398652 VIVEK TAMANG KAMAL TAMANG RAJGARH Male 2016 478 600 79.67 SEBA 

 

25 685729314 KIRAN SHAH RAJ KUMAR SHAH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 474 600 79 SEBA 

 

26 396415728 JYOTISHMOI DEHINGIA DIPEN DEHINGIA DIBRUGARH Female 2016 473 600 78.83 SEBA 

 

27 845319627 PRIYAM SONOWAL  KUMBHA SONOWAL  BARBARUAH  Male 2016 469 600 78.17 SEBA 



 

28 195264378 AKIBUR RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 390 500 78 CBSE 

 

29 583124967 SHEKHAR JYOTI LAHON MONURANJAN LAHON DIBRUGARH Male 2016 390 500 78 CBSE 

 

30 412698753 MRIDURAJ SONOWAL SRI HOREN SONOWAL DISANG Male 2016 468 600 78 SEBA 

 

31 572186349 GOBIN SONOWAL ANANTA SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Male 2016 461 600 76.83 SEBA 

 

32 574182369 PRABAL DAS PRADIP DAS DIBRUGARH Male 2016 460 600 76.67 SEBA 

 

33 471325968 ACHINTA SONOWAL KALYAN SONOWAL BARBARUAH Male 2016 460 600 76.67 SEBA 

 

34 365274918 NAGARJUN SHARMA RAMA SHANKAR 

SHARMA 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

35 758641293 SHAHIL AHMED SAMSUDDIN AHMED DIBRUGARH Male 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

36 948762351 AQUIB HAZARIKA ABU HAZARIKA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

37 937418265 Muskan Kumari Panday Shashi kant Panday Margherita Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

38 612873594 SRIJITA DHAR BIJITAVA DHAR DIBRUGARH Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

39 593614827 KRISHNA GOGOI LAYED GOGOI TINSUKIA Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

40 463291578 SWADHA KUMARI SAH OM PRAKASH SAH MARGHERITA Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

41 259864731 SONU DEBNATH PUTUL DEBNATH SILAPATHAR Female 2016 380 500 76 CBSE 

 

42 517284936 SANJUCTA BARUAH NOBIN CHANDRA 

BARUAH 

DIBRUGARH Female 2016 453 600 75.5 SEBA 

 

43 523681947 JAFRINA BEGUM MD JALAL SHEIKH Dibrugarh Female 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

44 326481759 BIDIKHA TAMULI JIBON JYOTI TAMULI TENGAKHAT Female 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

45 794813265 PADUM CHETRY RUDRA BAHADUR 

CHETRY 

GOGAMUKH Male 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

46 952734618 RAJNI KONWAR SANTU KONWAR DIBRUGARH Female 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

47 284769531 DIPANTA SAIKIA JITEN SAIKIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

48 348691257 PRANJAL PATRA L.T PARAG PATRA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

49 719346852 NABOJYOTI KURMI BHAIKON KURMI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

50 871529436 ADITYA SINGH JIBAN KUMAR SINGH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 370 500 74 CBSE 

 

51 287356419 BONITA DOLEY DIPAK DOLEY Jonai Female 2016 443 600 73.83 SEBA 

 

52 651498732 MADHURJYA KAKATI DIPAS KAKATI SILAPATHAR Male 2016 439 600 73.17 SEBA 

 

53 893416527 Abdul Mohsin Abdul Rahim Dibrugarh Male 2016 441 600 73.5 SEBA 

 

54 219537846 AFRIN KHATUN SABDAR ALI DIBRUGARH Female 2016 437 600 72.83 SEBA 

 

55 735462918 Himansu Jyoti Sharma Tapan Sharma Ghuronia, 

Dibrugarh 

Male 2016 434 600 72.33 SEBA 

 

56 397615248 JAMIL UL HAQUE Muhibul Haque Dibrugarh Male 2016 433 600 72.17 SEBA 

 

57 235819467 CHINMOY JYOTI PHUKAN DEVA KUMAR PHUKAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 432 600 72 SEBA 

 

58 694357812 RAMA DEVI SONOWAL CHENIRAM SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 432 600 72 SEBA 



 

59 934516287 AMLANJYOTI GOWALA KESHAB GOWALA BARBARUAH Male 2016 431 600 71.83 SEBA 

 

60 512649783 ASHAPRIYA PHUKAN ANJAN PHUKAN DIBRUGARH Female 2016 430 600 71.67 SEBA 

 

61 856341279 SHAHNAWAJ KHAN SAFIQUL KHAN TENGAKHAT Male 2016 427 600 71.17 SEBA 

 

62 357412869 HIMASHRI RABHA JAYANTA RABHA DULIAJAN Female 2016 425 600 70.83 SEBA 

 

63 138674529 ARSHAD HASAN KHAN FIROZUL HASAN KHAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 424 600 70.67 SEBA 

 

64 958276431 SANDHYA DAS SAGAR DAS DIBRUGARH Female 2016 424 600 70.67 SEBA 

 

65 312847659 NURI DOLEY BIMOL DOLEY TELAM NEPALI 

BASTI 

Female 2016 424 600 70.67 SEBA 

 

66 254913768 CAMELLIA MANDAL KIRITI BHUSAN 

MANDAL 

KHONSA Female 2016 352 500 70.4 CBSE 

 

67 413957826 Krishikainya Sharma Pulin Chandra Sharma Shillong,Meghalaya Female 2016 422 600 70.33 Meghalaya 

board of 

School 

Education 

 

68 723461958 MOHIT TAYUNG ARJUN CH TAYUNG JONAI Male 2016 419 600 69.83 SEBA 

 

69 452387169 DEVID DOLEY LOHIT DOLEY SILAPATHAR Male 2016 418 600 69.67 SEBA 

 

70 982145673 RAJKAMAL DIHINGIA DILIP DIHINGIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 416 600 69.33 SEBA 

 

71 864753921 KEDIP PEGU SADANANDA PEGU JONAI Male 2016 416 600 69.33 SEBA 

 

72 742538196 HIROK JYOTI BORAH NIRUD BORAH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 346 500 69.2 AHSEC 

 

73 534627189 Nilesh Bharali Ramesh Chandra 

Bharali 

Dibrugarh Male 2016 415 600 69.17 SEBA 

 

74 326917485 SAGUFTA PARVEEN GULAM SARWAR 

ANSARI 

Dibrugarh Female 2016 414 600 69 SEBA 

 

75 814372596 NABANITA SAIKIA  KALYAN SAIKIA DIBRUGARH Female 2016 414 600 69 SEBA 

 

76 931657842 DEBA PRATIM GOGOI SRI BIPUL GOGOI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 413 600 68.83 SEBA 

 

77 468395127 ROSHAN MURAH DURNA MURAH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 413 600 68.83 SEBA 

 

78 395267148 DIMPI KONWAR DAYANANDA KONWAR Dibrugarh Female 2016 412 600 68.67 SEBA 

 

79 864392157 PITHU CHANDRA CHETIA CHANDRA CHETIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 343 500 68.6 SEBA 

 

80 987234165 NEHA KHATUN MD. JEBIULA KHAN DIBRUGARH Female 2016 408 600 68 SEBA 

 

81 934517826 AMIT THAKUR SATYENDRA THAKUR DIBRUGARH Male 2016 407 600 67.83 SEBA 

 

82 487932156 PUNAM PRAJAPATI BALKISHUN PRAJAPATI PHILLOBARI Female 2016 406 600 67.67 SEBA 

 

83 259714683 Sangam Sah Munilal Sah Borhat Male 2016 405 600 67.5 SEBA 

 

84 697458321 ASJAD AHMED  SAJIDUR RAHMAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 402 600 67 SEBA 

 

85 264351879 SHAHID ALI SIRAJ ALI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 401 600 66.83 SEBA 

 

86 391685247 SHRUTHI KANKANA 

BORPHUKAN 

LT. PRADIP KUMAR 

BORPHUKAN 

DULIAJAN Female 2016 333 500 66.6 CBSE 



 

87 358941276 TANMAYEE SENGUPTA TRIDIP SENGUPTA Dibrugarh Female 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

88 189235764 SHAKIL AHMED AJAJ AHMED DIBRUGARH Male 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

89 142369857 Kamlesh Singh Yadav Funnu Singh Yadav dibrugarh Male 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

90 584123976 BIVA SHAH BIJAY SHAH Dibrugarh Female 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

91 459716283 RATUL PEGU TRIKENDRA PEGU DIBRUGARH Male 2016 399 600 66.5 SEBA 

 

92 235468917 Arunob Jyoti Saikia MINTU SAIKIA PHILLOBARI Male 2016 398 600 66.33 SEBA 

 

93 172346958 PORISHMITA GOGOI MADHAB GOGOI Lahowal Female 2016 397 600 66.17 SEBA 

 

94 172598643 ANAMIKA HEMBROM JOYSINGH HEMBROM CHABUA Female 2016 397 600 66.17 SEBA 

 

95 948576123 PORKASH BHUYAN PASU BHUYAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 393 600 65.5 SEBA 

 

96 853427619 MD AFRID AHMED MD NUR HUSSAIN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 392 600 65.33 SEBA 

 

97 268794531 SUMSUM GOGOI NIRANJAN GOGOI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 392 600 65.33 SEBA 

 

98 746389251 JOGI BIKI JOGI JOY RAM DIBRUGARH Male 2016 391 600 65.17 SEBA 

 

99 542631987 PARASHAR 

BHATTACHARJEE 

PARITUSH 

BHATTACHARJEE 

RAJAGARH Male 2016 390 600 65 SEBA 

 

100 924361875 BHITALI BHARALI KIRAN BHARALI DIBRUGARH Female 2016 390 600 65 SEBA 

 

101 235784961 NAVYA SONOWAL TUPHAN BORAH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 325 500 65 SEBA 

 

102 841795326 BHASKAR JYOTI DEKA  GIRIN DEKA  DIBRUGARH Male 2016 386 600 64.33 SEBA 

 

103 523184697 ANKUR DAS ANJAN DAS DIBRUGARH Male 2016 385 600 64.17 SEBA 

 

104 487296513 sarfraj Shaikh sekh Abdul Selim dibrugarh Male 2016 382 600 63.67 SEBA 

 

105 458713269 TUTUMONI  SONOWAL DIGANTA SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 382 600 63.67 SEBA 

 

106 916578234 SHAMA SAHIN SHAKIL AHMED DIBRUGARH Female 2016 377 600 62.83 SEBA 

 

107 235874169 CHETAN BORUAH BHABEN BORUAH DHAKUAKHANA Male 2016 376 600 62.67 SEBA 

 

108 793215486 MOUSUMI BARMAN PROBIN BARMAN dibrugarh Female 2016 372 600 62 SEBA 

 

109 516483972 Raashid Mohsin Mannan Md. Mohsin Mannnan Dibrugarh Male 2016 371 600 61.83 SEBA 

 

110 753612984 RAHUL KAR JAGMOHAN KAR DIBRUGARH Male 2016 371 600 61.83 SEBA 

 

111 857921463 ANINDITA BARUAH SHYAMAL BARUAH Dibrugarh Female 2016 371 600 61.83 SEBA 

 

112 813692745 RAVI PASWAN BHIM SHANKAR 

PASWAN 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 368 600 61.33 SEBA 

 

113 862591743 LUPITA BARUAH BIREN BARUAH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 369 600 61.5 SEBA 

 

114 526348719 WANGNYAN HOSAI WANGNYOK HOSAI KHONSA Male 2016 362 600 60.33 CBSE 

 

115 296183475 AJMIR HUSSAIN BABLU HUSSAIN Dibrugarh Male 2016 304 500 60.8 AHSEC 

 

116 654283917 VISHAL CHAKRABORTY LATE SHYAMAL 

CHAKRABORTY 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

117 286195473 Bhaskar Jyoti Dutta Tikon Dutta DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 



 

118 596318274 DEEPMOINA LAHON DIGANTA LAHON DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

119 975314826 MANJIT GOHAIN SANJIB GOHAIN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

120 546921387 PANKAJ DOLEY SUNIL DOLEY DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

            

 H.S 1ST YEAR SCIENCE MERIT LIST( OBC/MOBC),2016 
 

 

Sl No Application 

No 

Full Name Father  Address Gender Session Total 

Marks 

Full 

Marks 

Percentage Last 

Borad 

Name 

 

1 369782541 NIRAJ NARAYAN SINGH ARUN SINGH BORHAT Male 2016 516 600 86 SEBA 

 

2 126785439 MAUSOMI PAUL SHYAMAL PAUL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

3 682537914 PARI KONWAR RATNESWAR KONWAR PHILLOBARI Female 2016 500 600 83.33 SEBA 

 

4 184529763 SATYAJEET KERKETA DEWCHARAN KERKETA Borbam Male 2016 500 600 83.33 SEBA 

 

5 638715924 Chayanika Gogoi Lt.Dina Gogoi dibrugarh Female 2016 415 500 83 SEBA 

 

6 879265413 ANINDITA DIHINGIA AJIT KUMAR DIHINGIA Dibrugarh Female 2016 486 600 81 SEBA 

 

7 967582413 RANI LEIMA AJIT SINGH TALIAPATTY Female 2016 484 600 80.67 SEBA 

 

8 216345978 DEEPMOINA DEHINGIA UTTAM DEHINGIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 484 600 80.67 SEBA 

 

9 147398652 VIVEK TAMANG KAMAL TAMANG RAJGARH Male 2016 478 600 79.67 SEBA 

 

10 396415728 JYOTISHMOI DEHINGIA DIPEN DEHINGIA DIBRUGARH Female 2016 473 600 78.83 SEBA 

 

11 583124967 SHEKHAR JYOTI LAHON MONURANJAN LAHON DIBRUGARH Male 2016 390 500 78 CBSE 

 

12 593614827 KRISHNA GOGOI LAYED GOGOI TINSUKIA Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

13 463291578 SWADHA KUMARI SAH OM PRAKASH SAH MARGHERITA Female 2016 8 10 76 CBSE 

 

14 259864731 SONU DEBNATH PUTUL DEBNATH SILAPATHAR Female 2016 380 500 76 CBSE 

 

15 517284936 SANJUCTA BARUAH NOBIN CHANDRA 

BARUAH 

DIBRUGARH Female 2016 453 600 75.5 SEBA 

 

16 523681947 JAFRINA BEGUM MD JALAL SHEIKH Dibrugarh Female 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

17 326481759 BIDIKHA TAMULI JIBON JYOTI TAMULI TENGAKHAT Female 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

18 794813265 PADUM CHETRY RUDRA BAHADUR 

CHETRY 

GOGAMUKH Male 2016 452 600 75.33 SEBA 

 

19 284769531 DIPANTA SAIKIA JITEN SAIKIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 



 

20 348691257 PRANJAL PATRA L.T PARAG PATRA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

21 719346852 NABOJYOTI KURMI BHAIKON KURMI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 450 600 75 SEBA 

 

22 871529436 ADITYA SINGH JIBAN KUMAR SINGH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 370 500 74 CBSE 

 

23 651498732 MADHURJYA KAKATI DIPAS KAKATI SILAPATHAR Male 2016 439 600 73.17 SEBA 

 

24 235819467 CHINMOY JYOTI PHUKAN DEVA KUMAR PHUKAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 432 600 72 SEBA 

 

25 934516287 AMLANJYOTI GOWALA KESHAB GOWALA BARBARUAH Male 2016 431 600 71.83 SEBA 

 

26 512649783 ASHAPRIYA PHUKAN ANJAN PHUKAN DIBRUGARH Female 2016 430 600 71.67 SEBA 

 

27 982145673 RAJKAMAL DIHINGIA DILIP DIHINGIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 416 600 69.33 SEBA 

 

28 742538196 HIROK JYOTI BORAH NIRUD BORAH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 346 500 69.2 AHSEC 

 

29 814372596 NABANITA SAIKIA  KALYAN SAIKIA DIBRUGARH Female 2016 414 600 69 SEBA 

 

30 931657842 DEBA PRATIM GOGOI SRI BIPUL GOGOI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 413 600 68.83 SEBA 

 

31 468395127 ROSHAN MURAH DURNA MURAH DIBRUGARH Male 2016 413 600 68.83 SEBA 

 

32 395267148 DIMPI KONWAR DAYANANDA KONWAR Dibrugarh Female 2016 412 600 68.67 SEBA 

 

33 864392157 PITHU CHANDRA CHETIA CHANDRA CHETIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 343 500 68.6 SEBA 

 

34 934517826 AMIT THAKUR SATYENDRA THAKUR DIBRUGARH Male 2016 407 600 67.83 SEBA 

 

35 259714683 Sangam Sah Munilal Sah Borhat Male 2016 405 600 67.5 SEBA 

 

36 391685247 SHRUTHI KANKANA 

BORPHUKAN 

LT. PRADIP KUMAR 

BORPHUKAN 

DULIAJAN Female 2016 333 500 66.6 CBSE 

 

37 142369857 Kamlesh Singh Yadav Funnu Singh Yadav dibrugarh Male 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

38 584123976 BIVA SHAH BIJAY SHAH Dibrugarh Female 2016 7 10 66.5 CBSE 

 

39 235468917 Arunob Jyoti Saikia MINTU SAIKIA PHILLOBARI Male 2016 398 600 66.33 SEBA 

 

40 172346958 PORISHMITA GOGOI MADHAB GOGOI Lahowal Female 2016 397 600 66.17 SEBA 

 

41 172598643 ANAMIKA HEMBROM JOYSINGH HEMBROM CHABUA Female 2016 397 600 66.17 SEBA 

 

42 948576123 PORKASH BHUYAN PASU BHUYAN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 393 600 65.5 SEBA 

 

43 853427619 MD AFRID AHMED MD NUR HUSSAIN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 392 600 65.33 SEBA 

 

44 268794531 SUMSUM GOGOI NIRANJAN GOGOI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 392 600 65.33 SEBA 

 

45 924361875 BHITALI BHARALI KIRAN BHARALI DIBRUGARH Female 2016 390 600 65 SEBA 



 

46 235874169 CHETAN BORUAH BHABEN BORUAH DHAKUAKHANA Male 2016 376 600 62.67 SEBA 

 

47 753612984 RAHUL KAR JAGMOHAN KAR DIBRUGARH Male 2016 371 600 61.83 SEBA 

 

48 862591743 LUPITA BARUAH BIREN BARUAH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 369 600 61.5 SEBA 

 

49 813692745 RAVI PASWAN BHIM SHANKAR 

PASWAN 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 368 600 61.33 SEBA 

 

50 286195473 Bhaskar Jyoti Dutta Tikon Dutta DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

51 596318274 DEEPMOINA LAHON DIGANTA LAHON DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

52 975314826 MANJIT GOHAIN SANJIB GOHAIN DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

53 517986423 ASHISH SONAR  DHAN BAHADUR 

SONAR  

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 354 600 59 SEBA 

 

54 385427196 SIDHARTHA NAIK DEVRAJ NAIK DIBRUGARH Male 2016 353 600 58.83 SEBA 

 

55 321897645 ABHISHEK YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV DIBRUGARH Male 2016 348 600 58 SEBA 

 

56 873251946 SRI ARUN CHETRY SRI ABORAJ CHETRY  DIBRUGARH  Male 2016 347 600 57.83 SEBA 

 

57 514862973 Sanam Sah Munilal Sah Borhat Male 2016 345 600 57.5 SEBA 

 

58 938476512 Ajit kumar sharma Gangeshwar sharma DIBRUGARH Male 2016 338 600 56.33 SEBA 

 

59 243869571 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA GANGESHWAR 

SHARMA 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 338 600 56.33 SEBA 

 

60 518437692 MISS RIKI MONI 

KHOUND 

SRI DIBYA DHOR 

KHOUND 

DIBRUGARH  Female 2016 334 600 55.67 SEBA 

 

61 914287653 MANAB CHETIA DEBAJIT CHETIA Dibrugarh Male 2016 334 600 55.67 SEBA 

 

62 236598174 JUHI BEGUM ABDUL SUKKUR DIBRUGARH Female 2016 323 600 53.83 SEBA 

 

63 814675293 JINTY MORAN SUNU MORAN DIBRUGARH Female 2016 320 600 53.33 SEBA 

 

64 126753984 OM PRAKASH MAHTO BASHISTHA MAHTO DIBRUGARH Male 2016 319 600 53.17 SEBA 

 

65 269748153 TASHEN GOGOI MOHESWAR GOGOI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 317 600 52.83 SEBA 

 

66 975164832 SRI DIPI RANJAN BORAH  SRI KAMAL BORAH  DIBRUGARH  Male 2016 311 600 51.83 SEBA 

 

67 859762431 GAYATRI GOGOI TARUN GOGOI DIBRUGARH Female 2016 259 500 51.8 SEBA 

 

68 437695821 GATATRI GOGOI TARUN GOGOI DIBRUGARH Female 2016 259 500 51.8 SEBA 

 

69 475681293 David Dutta Bhugeswar Dutta Dibrugarh Male 2016 304 600 50.67 SEBA 

 

70 253841697 KONGKON JYOTI CHUTIA NAYAN MONI CHUTIA DIBRUGARH Male 2016 302 600 50.33 SEBA 



 

71 398517264 ROBIN TAMANG GOBIN TAMANG DIBRUGARH Male 2016 288 600 48 SEBA 

 

72 357416892 RAJ KISHOR THAKUR JHULAN THAKUR DIBRUGARH Male 2016 270 600 45 SEBA 

 

H.S IST YEAR SCIENCE MERIT LIST (SC),2016 

            

 

SL.NO  Application 

No 

Full Name Father  Address Gender Session Total 

Marks 

Full 

Marks 

Percentage Last 

Borad 

Name 

 

1 829613547 NIKITA DAS AJOY DAS Dibrugarh Female 2016 10 10 95 CBSE 

 

2 391765842  GOPAL BISWASH  SUBAL BISWASH DHOLLA Male 2016 479 600 79.83 SEBA 

 

3 574182369 PRABAL DAS PRADIP DAS DIBRUGARH Male 2016 460 600 76.67 SEBA 

 

4 958276431 SANDHYA DAS SAGAR DAS DIBRUGARH Female 2016 424 600 70.67 SEBA 

 

5 523184697 ANKUR DAS ANJAN DAS DIBRUGARH Male 2016 385 600 64.17 SEBA 

 

6 619452873 MEGH RAJ RAJAK PRADIP RAJAK DIBRUGARH Male 2016 351 600 58.5 SEBA 

 

7 319645728 TANKESWAR MAJHI RAM CHANDRA MAJHI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 346 600 57.67 SEBA 

 

8 714253986 SUDIPA SUTRADHAR DILIP SUTRADHAR DIBRUGARH Female 2016 306 600 51 SEBA 

 

9 479351268 BISHAL ROY SUBIR CHANDRA ROY DIBRUGARH Male 2016 299 600 49.83 SEBA 

            

 H.S 1ST YEAR SCIENCE MERIT LIST (STP),2016 
 

 

Sl.No Application 

No 

Full Name Father  Address Gender Session Total 

Marks 

Full 

Marks 

Percentage Last 

Borad 

Name 

 

1 438675921 Mr. MONJEET SONOWAL Mr. BHUPEN SONOWAL Mahadevpur Male 2016 440 500 88 CBSE 

 

2 218679543 DEEPJYOTI MAHELA  NARENDRA MAHELA  DIBRUGARH Male 2016 9 10 85.5 CBSE 

 

3 851249376 HEMI TAYE TULARAM TAYE SILAPATHAR Female 2016 492 600 82 SEBA 

 

4 845319627 PRIYAM SONOWAL  KUMBHA SONOWAL  BARBARUAH  Male 2016 469 600 78.17 SEBA 

 

5 412698753 MRIDURAJ SONOWAL SRI HOREN SONOWAL DISANG Male 2016 468 600 78 SEBA 

 

6 572186349 GOBIN SONOWAL ANANTA SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Male 2016 461 600 76.83 SEBA 

 

7 471325968 ACHINTA SONOWAL KALYAN SONOWAL BARBARUAH Male 2016 460 600 76.67 SEBA 



 

8 287356419 BONITA DOLEY DIPAK DOLEY Jonai Female 2016 443 600 73.83 SEBA 

 

9 694357812 RAMA DEVI SONOWAL CHENIRAM SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 432 600 72 SEBA 

 

10 357412869 HIMASHRI RABHA JAYANTA RABHA DULIAJAN Female 2016 425 600 70.83 SEBA 

 

11 312847659 NURI DOLEY BIMOL DOLEY TELAM NEPALI 

BASTI 

Female 2016 424 600 70.67 SEBA 

 

12 723461958 MOHIT TAYUNG ARJUN CH TAYUNG JONAI Male 2016 419 600 69.83 SEBA 

 

13 452387169 DEVID DOLEY LOHIT DOLEY SILAPATHAR Male 2016 418 600 69.67 SEBA 

 

14 864753921 KEDIP PEGU SADANANDA PEGU JONAI Male 2016 416 600 69.33 SEBA 

 

15 534627189 Nilesh Bharali Ramesh Chandra 

Bharali 

Dibrugarh Male 2016 415 600 69.17 SEBA 

 

16 459716283 RATUL PEGU TRIKENDRA PEGU DIBRUGARH Male 2016 399 600 66.5 SEBA 

 

17 235784961 NAVYA SONOWAL TUPHAN BORAH DIBRUGARH Female 2016 325 500 65 SEBA 

 

18 458713269 TUTUMONI  SONOWAL DIGANTA SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 382 600 63.67 SEBA 

 

19 546921387 PANKAJ DOLEY SUNIL DOLEY DIBRUGARH Male 2016 360 600 60 SEBA 

 

20 861354729 BITU BORO PURNA BORO DIBRUGARH Male 2016 351 600 58.5 SEBA 

 

21 784953216 SUSHANTA PROTIM 

CHELLENG 

MUKUT CHELLENG DIBRUGARH Male 2016 344 600 57.33 SEBA 

 

22 136574289 MANURANJAN SONOWAL LATE MONTU 

SONOWAL 

DIBRUGARH Male 2016 344 600 57.33 SEBA 

 

23 739526148 DHARITRY SONOWAL LATE ATUL SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Female 2016 321 600 53.5 SEBA 

 

24 263819754 RAHUL PEGLI BABUL PEGLI DIBRUGARH Male 2016 306 600 51 SEBA 

 

HS 1ST YEAR SCIENCE MERIT LIST (STH) 2016 

            

 

SL.NO Application 

No 

Full Name Father  Address Gender Session Total 

Marks 
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Marks 

Percentage Last 

Borad 

Name 

 

1 526348719 WANGNYAN HOSAI WANGNYOK HOSAI KHONSA Male 2016 362 600 60.33 CBSE 

 

2 857921463 ANINDITA BARUAH SHYAMAL BARUAH Dibrugarh Female 2016 371 600 61.83 SEBA 

 

3 245617983 RITUPON SONOWAL TILESWAR SONOWAL DIBRUGARH Male 2016 294 500 58.8 CBSE 

 

4 926384715 JOSEPH RALSUN LAL RAM HMAR TENGAKHAT Male 2016 351 600 58.5 SEBA 



 


